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Espace
ouvert

Pas

4,5 mm

42 %

25,4 mm

Température Poids bande

Résistance de la bande droite

Couleur Droite Courbe

Matiere

Kg/m?2

°C (max.)

°C (min.)

Kg/m largeur

Kg/m largeur

5,9

100

89

890

BL*, WH*

Polypropylene PP

8,5

80

89 -40

890

BL, WH

Acétal POM

Largeurs

Incréments
de largeur

Largeur min.

Modules

de la bande
(mm) (mm)

Latéral (mm)

Central (mm)

12,7

303

123/180

152,4
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*Consulter la disponibilité.

Blanc.

Bleu, NT= Naturel, WH=

BL=



